
Week # Date 8:00am - 12:15 pm 1:00pm - 5:15 pm

Immersion Wednesday, August 6th 6 p.m. to Saturday, August 9th 5 p.m. Orientation Orientation

Friday, August 22, 2025 ACCT 750 BUAD 751

Saturday, August 23, 2025 MKTG 750 ECON 750

Friday, September 5, 2025 ACCT 750 BUAD 751

Saturday, September 6, 2025 MKTG 750 ECON 750

Friday, September 19, 2025 ACCT 750 BUAD 751

Saturday, September 20, 2025 MKTG 750 ECON 750

Friday, October 3, 2025 ACCT 750 BUAD 751

Saturday, October 4, 2025 MKTG 750 ECON 750

Friday, October 17, 2025 ACCT 750 BUAD 751

Saturday, October 18, 2025 MKTG 750 ECON 750

Friday, October 31, 2025 ACCT 750 BUAD 751

Saturday, November 1, 2025 MKTG 750 ECON 750

Friday, November 14, 2025 BUAD 751 8 a.m. - 10 a.m. ACCT 750 10 a.m. - 5:15 p.m.

Saturday, November 15, 2025 MKTG 750 ECON 750

Friday, December 5, 2025 ACCT 750 BUAD 751

Saturday, December 6, 2025 MKTG 750 ECON 750

Friday, December 12, 2025 ACCT 750 8 a.m. - 10 a.m. BUAD 751 10 a.m. - 5:15 p.m.

Saturday, December 13, 2025 MKTG 750 ECON 750

Sunday, December 14, 2025

Thursday, January 8, 2026

Spring Term 1 8:00am - 12:15 pm 1:00pm - 5:15 pm

10 Friday, January 9, 2026 FINC 750 BUAD 759

Saturday, January 10, 2026 MGMT 751 BAIS 755

11 Friday, January 23, 2026 FINC 750 BUAD 759

Saturday, January 24, 2026 MGMT 751 BAIS 755

12 Friday, February 6, 6026 FINC 750 BUAD 759

Saturday, February 7, 2026 MGMT 751 BAIS 755

13 Friday, February 20, 2026 FINC 750 BUAD 752

Saturday, February 21, 2026 MGMT 751 BAIS 755

14 Friday, March 6, 2026 FINC 750 BUAD 752

Saturday, March 7, 2026 MGMT 751 BAIS 755

15 Friday, March 20, 2026 MGMT 751 BUAD 752

Saturday, March 21, 2026 FINC 750 BAIS 755

16 Saturday, March 28, 2026 BUAD 752 BAIS 755

17 Friday, April 10, 2026 FINC 750 BUAD 752

Saturday, April 11, 2026 MGMT 751 BAIS 755

18 Friday, April 24, 2026 FINC 750 BUAD 752

Saturday, April 25, 2026 MGMT 751 BAIS 755

19 Friday, May 8, 2026 BUAD 752 BUAD 752

Saturday, May 9, 2026 FINC 750 MGMT 751

 8:00am - 12:15 pm 1:00pm - 5:15 pm

21.5 Friday, May 15, 2026 BAIS 752 BUAD 754

Friday, May 29, 2026 BAIS 752 MGMT 752
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Saturday, May 30, 2026 BUAD 757 MGMT 752

21 Friday, June 12, 2026 BAIS 752 MGMT 752

Saturday, June 13, 2026 BUAD 757 BAIS 752

22 Friday, June 26, 2026 BUAD 754 BUAD 754

Saturday, June 27, 2026 MGMT 752 BUAD 757

23 Friday, July 10, 2026 BAIS 752 BUAD 754

 Saturday, July 11, 2026 MGMT 752 BAIS 752

23.5 Saturday, July 18, 2026 BAIS 752 BUAD 754

24 Friday, July 24, 2026 BAIS 752 BUAD 754

Saturday, July 25, 2026 BUAD 754 BUAD 754

25 Friday, August 7, 2026 BUAD 754 BUAD 754

 Saturday, August 8, 2026 MGMT 752 BAIS 752

8:00am - 12:15 pm 1:00pm - 5:15 pm

26 Friday, August 21, 2026 BLAW 755 BUAD 761

 Saturday, August 22, 2026 MGMT 753 BUAD 755

27 Friday, August 28, 2026 BLAW 755 BUAD 761

Saturday, August 29, 2026 MGMT 753 BUAD 756

 

28 Friday, September 11, 2026 BLAW 755 BUAD 761

Saturday, September 12, 2026 MGMT 753 BUAD 755

29 Friday, September 25, 2026 BUAD 756 BUAD 756

Saturday, September 26, 2026 MGMT 753 BLAW 755

30 Friday, October 2, 2026

Sunday, October 11, 2026

31 Friday, October 23, 2026 BLAW 755 BUAD 758

Saturday, October 24, 2026 MGMT 753 BUAD 758

32 Friday, November 6, 2026 BLAW 755 BUAD 758

Saturday, November 7, 2026 MGMT 753 BUAD 755

33 Friday, November 20, 2026 BLAW 755 BLAW 755

Saturday, November 21, 2026 MGMT 753 BUAD 760

34 Friday, December 4, 2026 BLAW 755 MGMT 753

Saturday, December 5, 2026 BLAW 755 MGMT 753

35 Friday, December 11, 2026 BUAD 760 BUAD 760

Saturday, December 12, 2026 BLAW 755 OPEN

Note:  This schedule is being uploaded on June 17, 2025; Changes made after this date will not

be reflected; Contact the EMBA Office for the most up to date EMBA 2026 schedule.
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